

住居表示新旧対照表(寿五丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
寿五丁目	1番1号	寿町	464番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番1号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番1号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番2号	寿町	466番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番2号	寿町	466番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番2号	寿町	469番地8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番3号	寿町	467番地9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番3号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番3号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番3号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番3号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番3号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番4号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番4号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番5号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番5号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番5号	寿町	469番地12	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番6号	寿町	469番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番7号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番7号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番7号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番7号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番8号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番8号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番9号	寿町	469番地13	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番10号	寿町	467番地16	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番10号	寿町	474番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番10号	寿町	474番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番10号	寿町	474番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番10号	寿町	474番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番10号	寿町	474番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番11号	寿町	474番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番11号	寿町	474番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番17号	寿町	467番地13	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番17号	寿町	467番地14	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番17号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番18号	寿町	457番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番18号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番18号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番18号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番19号	寿町	467番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番19号	寿町	467番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番20号	寿町	468番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番20号	寿町	468番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番21号	寿町	469番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番21号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番22号	寿町	466番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番22号	寿町	468番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番23号	寿町	466番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1番23号	寿町	466番地7	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿五丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿五丁目	2番1号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番1号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番1号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番1号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番5号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番6号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番8号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番9号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番10号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番10号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番11号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番12号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番13号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番14号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番15号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番16号	寿町	461番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番17号	寿町	464番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番20号	寿町	464番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番20号	寿町	464番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番21号	寿町	449番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番21号	寿町	464番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番21号	寿町	464番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番22号	寿町	449番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番23号	寿町	447番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番28号	寿町	450番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番29号	寿町	450番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番31号	寿町	451番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番32号	寿町	451番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番33号	寿町	451番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番33号	寿町	452番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番38号	寿町	452番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番39号	寿町	452番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番39号	寿町	452番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番41号	寿町	460番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番45号	寿町	459番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2番45号	寿町	459番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番4号	寿町	444番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番5号	寿町	444番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番6号	寿町	444番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番7号	寿町	444番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番9号	寿町	443番地12	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番10号	寿町	443番地11	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番12号	寿町	443番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番14号	寿町	443番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番29号	寿町	440番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番29号	寿町	440番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番29号	寿町	440番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番29号	寿町	440番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番30号	寿町	440番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番30号	寿町	440番地1	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿五丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿五丁目	3番31号	寿町	438番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	3番41号	寿町	437番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番11号	寿町	435番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番22号	寿町	432番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番23号	寿町	434番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番23号	寿町	434番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番34号	寿町	433番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番36号	寿町	433番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番37号	寿町	433番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番37号	寿町	433番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番37号	寿町	433番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番40号	寿町	433番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番40号	寿町	433番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番41号	寿町	433番地9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番46号	寿町	433番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番47号	寿町	432番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番49号	寿町	432番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	4番55号	寿町	3176番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	5番1号	寿町	422番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	5番10号	寿町	422番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	5番10号	寿町	422番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	5番14号	寿町	419番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	5番14号	寿町	419番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	5番14号	寿町	419番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	7番21号	白崎町	5108番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	7番23号	白崎町	5110番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	7番23号	白崎町	5110番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	7番23号	白崎町	5110番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番1号	寿町	454番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番1号	寿町	454番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番2号	寿町	454番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番2号	寿町	454番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番2号	寿町	454番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番2号	寿町	454番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番2号	寿町	454番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番3号	寿町	455番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番6号	寿町	455番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番6号	寿町	455番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番24号	寿町	414番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番25号	寿町	415番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番26号	寿町	415番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番28号	寿町	415番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番29号	寿町	415番地12	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番30号	寿町	415番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番31号	寿町	415番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番31号	寿町	415番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番31号	寿町	415番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番32号	寿町	415番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番33号	寿町	415番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	8番34号	寿町	453番地2	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿五丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿五丁目	8番35号	寿町	453番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	9番1号	寿町	412番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	9番1号	寿町	412番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	9番8号	寿町	412番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	9番17号	寿町	466番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	9番18号	寿町	405番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番1号	寿町	470番地12	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番1号	寿町	470番地12	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番2号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番3号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番3号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番3号	寿町	470番地14	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番3号	寿町	470番地14	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番4号	寿町	470番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番5号	寿町	467番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番5号	寿町	467番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番6号	寿町	467番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番7号	寿町	475番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番9号	寿町	470番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番9号	寿町	470番地15	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番10号	寿町	456番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番11号	寿町	466番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番12号	寿町	466番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番14号	寿町	458番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番16号	寿町	459番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番16号	寿町	459番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番20号	寿町	458番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番21号	寿町	458番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	10番26号	寿町	471番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番2号	寿町	369番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番2号	寿町	369番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番3号	寿町	369番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番3号	寿町	369番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番3号	寿町	477番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番4号	寿町	369番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番4号	寿町	369番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番4号	寿町	477番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番4号	寿町	477番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番6号	寿町	365番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番6号	寿町	365番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番7号	寿町	477番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番9号	寿町	369番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番10号	寿町	369番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番10号	寿町	369番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番11号	寿町	467番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番12号	寿町	372番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番13号	寿町	372番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番13号	寿町	372番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番14号	寿町	372番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番14号	寿町	372番地	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿五丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿五丁目	11番14号	寿町	372番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番14号	寿町	372番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番14号	寿町	372番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番15号	寿町	373番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番15号	寿町	373番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番16号	寿町	372番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番16号	寿町	372番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番16号	寿町	372番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番17号	寿町	402番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番18号	寿町	402番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番20号	寿町	376番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番31号	寿町	403番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番34号	寿町	402番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番35号	寿町	402番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番40号	寿町	373番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	11番43号	寿町	476番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番1号	寿町	380番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番2号	寿町	380番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番4号	寿町	380番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番5号	寿町	380番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番6号	寿町	380番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番7号	寿町	380番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番8号	寿町	380番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番8号	寿町	380番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番10号	寿町	381番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番16号	寿町	378番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番16号	寿町	378番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番16号	寿町	378番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番19号	寿町	379番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番20号	寿町	379番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番21号	寿町	379番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番21号	寿町	379番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番21号	寿町	379番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	12番22号	寿町	379番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番6号	寿町	382番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番10号	寿町	384番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番11号	寿町	384番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番11号	寿町	384番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番11号	寿町	384番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番11号	寿町	384番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番13号	寿町	384番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番19号	寿町	386番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番22号	寿町	387番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番24号	寿町	387番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番27号	寿町	388番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番28号	寿町	394番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番29号	寿町	394番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番31号	寿町	394番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番31号	寿町	394番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	13番31号	寿町	394番地1	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿五丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿五丁目	1 3 番 3 2 号	寿町	3 9 3 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 3 番 3 3 号	寿町	3 9 1 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 3 番 3 3 号	寿町	3 9 1 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 4 番 3 号	寿町	3 4 7 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 4 番 5 号	寿町	3 4 6 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 4 番 6 号	寿町	3 4 5 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 4 番 7 号	寿町	3 4 5 番地 3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 4 番 1 1 号	寿町	3 1 9 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 4 番 1 7 号	寿町	3 1 9 番地 3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 4 番 3 1 号	寿町	3 4 6 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 4 番 3 2 号	寿町	3 4 7 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 4 番 3 2 号	寿町	3 4 7 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 1 号	寿町	3 4 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 4 号	寿町	3 4 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 5 号	寿町	3 4 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 5 号	寿町	3 4 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 5 号	寿町	3 4 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 5 号	寿町	3 4 9 番地 3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 7 号	寿町	3 5 0 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 1 5 号	寿町	3 4 4 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 1 6 号	寿町	3 4 4 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 1 9 号	寿町	3 4 9 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 2 0 号	寿町	3 4 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 5 番 2 1 号	寿町	3 4 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 1 号	寿町	3 6 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 2 号	寿町	3 6 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 2 号	寿町	3 6 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 2 号	寿町	3 6 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 3 号	寿町	3 6 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 3 号	寿町	3 6 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 3 号	寿町	3 6 0 番地 3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 5 号	寿町	3 5 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 5 号	寿町	3 5 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 5 号	寿町	3 5 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 7 号	寿町	3 1 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 2 0 号	寿町	3 4 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 2 0 号	寿町	3 5 6 番地 9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 2 3 号	寿町	3 5 2 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 2 5 号	寿町	3 5 3 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 2 6 号	寿町	3 5 6 番地 8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 2 6 号	寿町	3 5 6 番地 8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 2 7 号	寿町	3 5 6 番地 7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 2 9 号	寿町	3 6 0 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 3 0 号	寿町	3 5 6 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 3 0 号	寿町	3 5 6 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 3 0 号	寿町	3 5 6 番地 3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 3 0 号	寿町	3 5 6 番地 3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 6 番 3 0 号	寿町	3 5 6 番地 4	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿五丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿五丁目	16番30号	寿町	356番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	16番30号	寿町	356番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	16番30号	寿町	356番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	16番31号	寿町	360番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	16番32号	寿町	360番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番3号	寿町	366番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番5号	寿町	366番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番6号	寿町	479番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番6号	寿町	479番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番7号	寿町	365番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番7号	寿町	365番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番7号	寿町	368番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番7号	寿町	475番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番7号	寿町	475番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番8号	寿町	479番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番9号	寿町	363番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番9号	寿町	363番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番10号	寿町	363番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番10号	寿町	363番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番11号	寿町	363番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番12号	寿町	363番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番16号	寿町	361番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番17号	寿町	361番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番17号	寿町	361番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番17号	寿町	361番地7	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番18号	寿町	361番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番18号	寿町	361番地4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番20号	寿町	370番地9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番21号	寿町	370番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番21号	寿町	370番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番21号	寿町	370番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番22号	寿町	370番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番23号	寿町	370番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番24号	寿町	368番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番24号	寿町	368番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番24号	寿町	368番地1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番34号	寿町	371番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番35号	寿町	370番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番36号	寿町	368番地3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番38号	寿町	368番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番38号	寿町	368番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	17番39号	寿町	366番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	18番2号	寿町	478番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	18番6号	寿町	478番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	18番6号	寿町	478番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	18番8号	寿町	480番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	18番8号	寿町	480番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	18番10号	寿町	480番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	18番10号	寿町	480番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	18番11号	寿町	480番地	昭和46年10月1日	

住居表示新旧対照表(寿五丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘 要
新		旧			
町 名	街区符号・住居番号	町 名	番 地		
寿五丁目	1 8 番 1 2 号	寿町	4 9 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 8 番 1 4 号	寿町	4 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 8 番 1 4 号	寿町	4 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 8 番 1 6 号	寿町	4 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 8 番 1 8 号	寿町	4 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 8 番 1 9 号	寿町	4 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 8 番 1 9 号	寿町	4 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 8 番 2 0 号	寿町	4 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 8 番 2 0 号	寿町	4 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 8 番 2 1 号	寿町	4 7 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 8 番 2 4 号	寿町	4 7 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 1 号	寿町	4 8 2 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 1 号	寿町	4 8 2 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 1 号	寿町	4 8 2 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 3 号	寿町	4 8 2 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 3 号	寿町	4 8 2 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 3 号	寿町	4 8 4 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 4 号	寿町	4 8 2 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 7 号	寿町	4 8 3 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 8 号	寿町	4 8 3 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 1 4 号	寿町	4 8 4 番地 4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 2 0 号	寿町	4 7 9 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 2 1 号	寿町	4 8 3 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 2 1 号	寿町	4 8 3 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 2 2 号	寿町	4 8 3 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 2 2 号	寿町	4 8 4 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	1 9 番 2 3 号	寿町	4 8 2 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 0 番 2 号	寿町	3 1 0 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 1 番 2 8 号	寿町	3 1 7 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 2 番 7 号	寿町	2 9 1 番地 2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 2 番 7 号	寿町	2 9 1 番地 3	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 3 番 5 号	寿町	2 9 7 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 3 番 6 号	寿町	2 9 7 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 3 番 6 号	寿町	2 9 7 番地 1	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 3 番 8 号	寿町	2 9 7 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 3 番 8 号	寿町	2 9 7 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 2 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 2 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 3 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地 2 6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 4 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地 6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 1 6 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地 9	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 1 7 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地 8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 1 8 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 1 9 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地 3 4	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 2 0 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地 8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 2 1 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地 8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 2 3 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地 8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 2 4 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地 8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 2 5 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地 8	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	2 4 番 2 6 号	寿町	4 8 8 番地 8	昭和46年10月1日	



住居表示新旧対照表(寿五丁目)

住居表示の仕方				住居表示実施年月日	摘要
新		旧			
町名	街区符号・住居番号	町名	番地		
寿五丁目	24番28号	寿町	488番地16	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番30号	寿町	488番地17	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番30号	寿町	488番地17	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番31号	寿町	488番地18	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番31号	寿町	488番地18	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番32号	寿町	488番地18	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番37号	寿町	488番地5	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番39号	寿町	488番地20	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番39号	寿町	488番地20	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番40号	寿町	488番地21	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番41号	寿町	488番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番41号	寿町	488番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番41号	寿町	488番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番41号	寿町	488番地20	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番43号	寿町	488番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番46号	寿町	488番地14	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番47号	寿町	488番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番47号	寿町	488番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番47号	寿町	488番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	24番47号	寿町	488番地6	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	25番1号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	25番1号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	25番1号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	25番1号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	25番2号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	25番4号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	25番4号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	25番4号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	25番7号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	25番7号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	25番30号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番3号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番5号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番6号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番6号	寿町	482番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番7号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番7号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番10号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番16号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番18号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番18号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番18号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番18号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番18号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番18号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番19号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番19号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番19号	寿町	490番地	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番35号	寿町	489番地2	昭和46年10月1日	
寿五丁目	26番37号	寿町	489番地12	昭和46年10月1日	

